REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST * SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

2012 11 19 11 42 29

REQUEST # 071776

DATE:

11-19-12

ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

03319

531-3000 03319

WIULL
DEL/PU ADDRESS WIULL CALL
REQUESTED BY GIVE TO

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

ID #

BALLARD SPAHR LLP
CALL

PAGE # 2

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 012-629
TEMP 012-630
TEMP 012-631
TEMP 012-632
TEMP 012-633
TEMP 012-634
TEMP 012-635
TEMP 012-636
TEMP 012-637
TEMP 012-638
TEMP 012-639
TEMP 012-640
TEMP 012-641

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

01206N
012060
01206P
012060
01206R
01206S
01206T
01206U
01206V
01206W
01206X
01206Y
012062

***x*** CONTINUED NEXT PAGE #***x*x*x*



